2\

“Sc'Simme”ng

45

Rang

Stnr.

154

157

152

158

156

151

153

150

155

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

159

Teilnehmer
Edlinger Sabine
Pfeifer Werner
Horvath Claudia
Kastner Heidemarie
Chraska Sophie
Hampl Brigitte
Rothhaar Bernd
Spohner Kurt
Angerer Andreas
Hamscha Sabine
Pal3ecker Pia

Maier Evelyn
Trummer Evi
Angerer Andreas
Rothhaar Bernd
Kastner Heidemarie
Kroboth Manuela

Wachter Alfons

2. Vienna Cup - Jumping (11.05.2025)

LK3/L

Hund
Velvet
Amy
Belana
Chester
Jaimie
Tim

Bliss
Maja
Cido

Izzy

Just Perfect Ylvie
Yuma
Flip
Lucifer
Dixx

Sigi
O'Conner

Karma

Lange: 211m

Verein

OGV Graz-Weinzadl

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Graz-Weinzédl

HSV FAST & BARKY — OCBH

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Salzburg

OGV Graz-Weinzadl

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

Normzeit: 54.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
2 0
1 1

ZF

dognow

Richter: Woss Christian

Maxzeit: 90.000

Zeit

37.02

37.09

39.15

39.21

39.32

39.51

34.15

56.20

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

10.000

12.200

m/Sek

5.70

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

Punkte

23

20

17

15

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.



